bus-ubi

601751358
603208608
603616591
604173577
604304758
604583725
604467244
604006738
602836021
603188089
602261835
604074016
604584107
604127007
603113569
604289298
602881183
603278597
603104755
604329409
604334807
603428864
602632446
604584011
604585841
602158726
604396887
604580355
604259190
604416300
603262293
604065529
604588214
604581973
604580075
604534837
604584008
604577299
604586322
604588219
604582520
604582264
604083844
604556249
604584153
604581752
604582567
603380689

LE-name

JR'S QUALITY CARS, INC.

BEEP BALL CLUBS OF WASHINGTON STATE
KHINE, ZAW M

ROOTED CULTURE LLC

GIANNI GIULIANI, ARNP, LLC

GRECCO ESPRESSO, LLC

MSH SOLUTIONS LLC

509DONE, LLC

BRANDI GORE, LLC

BRER TECHNICAL, INC.

ET ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION, LLC
BRIGGS, CRYSTAL

CUSTOM SPRAY INC

PACIFIC TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES LLC
MAUPIN, ANTHONY D

SIEVERT, NATALIE ROSE

ORTH, KIMBERLY KAY

INTERMEDIA.NET, INC.

NEAL, TYRONE C

RVTUS INC

YAEGER, NETHARLY JEAN

BELMONT, NATHAN

ALTUS TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LLC

HOME RENOVATIONS & FABRICATIONS, LLC
WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC
MACKAY METERS, INC.

APFM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
BECKNER, SHANNON

GARBER, HILARY

STENGER, ALICIA

INLAND CELLULAR LLC

MOUNTAIN LAKES BREWING COMPANY, LLC
MAY, EILEEN MARY

COPLEY, LUKE DAVID

firm-name

JRS QUALITY CARS INC

BEEP BALL CLUBS OF WASHINGTON STATE
ZMK

ROOTED CULTURE LLC

GIANNI GIULIANI, ARNP, LLC
MUDSLINGERS OF SPOKANE

MSH SOLUTIONS LLC

509DONE

BRANDI GORE, LLC

BRER TECHNICAL, INC.

ET ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION, LLC
PACIFIC NORTHWEST PETS

CUSTOM SPRAY INC

PACIFIC TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES LLC
FREEDOM SIGNS

BRIGHT SIDE COUNSELING

PATHWAYS HEALING CENTER
INTERMEDIA.NET

HAIRBY TY

RVTUS INC

NATE'S BUDGET LANDSCAPING

ALTUS TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LLC

HOME RENOVATIONS & FABRICATIONS LLC
WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC
MACKAY METERS, INC.

APFM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
SPREZZATURA/ SHANNON BECKNER

THE COMFY CRAFTSMAN

DOODLE&TRACE

INLAND CELLULAR LLC

MOUNTAIN LAKES BREWING COMPANY, LLC
FLOWER & SUGAR

Phys-addrl

1827 W NORTHWEST BLVD
6417 N CINCINNATI ST
3010 E57TH AVE

2323 E RIVERSIDE AVE
140 S ARTHUR ST

23 N FREYA ST

601 W 1ST AVE

203 W 3RD AVE

2612 W DENISON RD
1761 GENEVA SHORE LN

755 WINSLOW WAY E STE 206

206 W FRANKLIN AVE
27404 N COTTONWOOD RD
4028 E CENTRAL AVE

4123 E LAUREL RD

922 S COWLEY ST

4105 W KATHLEEN AVE

1429 N MONROE ST

118 N LEE ST

420 W SHANNON AVE
4211 E GRACE AVE

1002 CENTRAL AVE N
101 E WEDGEWOOD AVE

601 W 1ST AVE

1917 W BRIDGE AVE
2417 W LIBERTY AVE
3141 W BISMARK AVE
109 S. FIRST ST.

2019 N MONROE ST
18120 N RANCHETTE RD
3712 S GANDY ST

CHRISTINA HERNANDEZ LICENSED MENTAL HEALTH COUNSEL CHRISTINA HERNANDEZ LICENSED MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR PLL 316 W BOONE AVE

WASHINGTON EYES LLC
THOMPSON, TEDDY B

TCO SYSTEMS, INC.

COOLEY, JAMES
CENTER-BASED PLANNING, LLC
20/20 ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISES LLC
AHMED, ABDISALAN M

LARKIN, KAYLE

CREATING MEMORIES LLC
EVANS, WHITNEY F

ISRAEL, DENISE RENEE
PETERSEN, ERIC CARTER

PACIFIC EYECARE & OPTICAL

TCO SYSTEMS, INC
PRECISION CNC MACHINING & WOODCRAFT

CENTER-BASED PLANNING AND URBAN DESIGN

20/20 ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISES LLC

LARKIN SEO

CREATING MEMORIES LLC
WE CERAMICS

HAIR BY DENISE

WINSTON CENTER FOR ATTENTION, LANGUAGE AND LEARNIN(WINSTON CENTER

5011 W LOWELL AVE
8900 S MULLEN HILL RD
4702 W TIFFANY AVE
1643 E DALKE AVE

1227 W 5TH AVE

1018 W 8TH AVE

2917 N MONROE ST

5230 W NAVAHO AVE
19228 E DOVE CIR

4750 N DIVISION ST

558 E LONGFELLOW AVE

528 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD

Phys-City Phys-State  Phys-Zip
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99228
SPOKANE WA 99223
SPOKANE WA 99223
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99228
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99207
DEER PARK WA 99006
BELLINGHAM WA 98227
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 30326
CHEWELAH WA 99109
CHATTAROY WA 99003
SPOKANE WA 99217
CHATTAROY WA 99003
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99216
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99217
KENT WA 75061
SPOKANE WA 99208
83616
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99205
ROSLYN WA 98941
SPOKANE WA 99203
COLBERT WA 99005
SPOKANE WA 99203
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99208
97214
SPOKANE WA 99204
SPOKANE WA 99204
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016
SPOKANE WA 99207
SPOKANE WA 99207
SPOKANE WA 99202



602341896
604577780
604586017
604588108
603616083
602759634
604187720
604573878
604585945
604582571
604204448
604558859
604587143
604584642
604577064
604576798
604586112
604537104
604580678
604582669
604590205
604567986
602457099
604585736
604576585
604580773
604580387
604583783
604588127
604555978
604539011
604586220
604582171
604584725
604582172
604582952
604582705
604581480
604582861
604583770
604573992
604559228
604585763
604583957
601183438
602913328
604575337
604587129
604584644

PRINCE, MICHAEL STEPHEN

MCKEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

POINT, CURTIS

TSUBER, ALEH

KONISHCHUK, SERHII

MANOR CARE OF SPOKANE WA, ASSOCIATION
DENNIS UNIFORM MFG. LLC
AMMERMAN, JENNIE REBECCA
GLEFFE, THOMAS

PREMIER ELECTRIC MOTORS INC
NORTHWEST CENTER SERVICES
KOOPAL, CLINTON

R&J MARKETING, LLC

CHESTNUT, ANDREW BRIAN

VAN ELSBERG, JUSTIN

SMALL, JOYCE C.

SMITH, WILLIAM RYKER

KINGS AND QUEENS ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
AYALA, CRYSTAL
MESSERSCHMIDTRUTZ, APRIL

VZ DESIGNS LLC

ALONSO, MARIANO REFUGIO
EMERALD CITY MEDICAL STAFFING, INC.
HIGGS, KELLE ANN

SHARP, WILLIAM ALAN

SELKIRK HARDWARE INC

ROBINSON, KATHERINE

SINGH, MUKHTIAR

GARCIA, ROY

SPEEDYEFI LLC

SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC

SIMPLE SUSTENANCE HEALTH LLC
WOKE SOAP COMPANY

BOWEN, SHANNON M

C&B LANDSCAPING COMPANY

GREEN GEAR MEDIA, LLC

SHEKINAH INC

YATES, MAGGIE

ENTERPRISE INFORMATION RESOURCES, INC.
ZIEGLER, DEAN JAME

BRYANT, MEGAN JEAN

AKA SKINCARE LLC

WICKE, NICOLE L

HANSON, JAYME MICHELLE

CORVEL HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
ROBINSON, COLLEEN B

KIRKPATRICK, RONALD DAVID

PAYNE, MARK

CHRIS, HOFFER LEE

PRINCE LAW

MCKEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

CURTIS POINT TREE SERVICE

AUTO I-TSUBER GLASS &REPAIRS

SERHII DELIVERY

MANOR CARE OF SPOKANE WA, ASSOCIATION
DENNIS UNIFORM MFG. LLC

DREAMLINE CONSTRUCTION

PREMIER ELECTRIC MOTORS INC
NORTHWEST CENTER SERVICES

CLINTON KOOPAL AGENCY

R&J MARKETING, LLC

CHESTNUT CONSULTANTS & CONTRACTORS
DISCIPLINED SURRENDER

RYKER SMITH SERVICES

KINGS AND QUEENS ADULT FAMILY HOME
AYALA RENTALS

APRIL BEGOT JOURNEY

VZ DESIGNS LLC

MARIANO REFUGIO ALONSO TELLEZ
EMERALD CITY MEDICAL STAFFING, INC.
KELLE KLEAN

SHARP

SELKIRK ACE HARDWARE

KATI GIRL HAIR

ROYS MOBILE CARWASH
SPEEDYEFI

SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC
SIMPLE SUSTENANCE HEALTH LLC
WOKE SOAP CO.

KU'UIPO PEARL'S

MOW IT BOYZ

GREEN GEAR MEDIA

1ST CHOICE TRANSPORTATION
YATES

ENTERPRISE INFORMATION RESOURCES, INC.
ZIGGY C&D

M-DOG'S BEE EMPIRE

AKA SKINCARE LLC

NICOLE LYNN PHOTOGRAPHY
HAIR SPOKANE

CORVEL CORPORATION

VINTAGE SWING SPOKANE
SPOKANE BACKFLOW TESTING

WATERFALL WINDOW CLEANING

2707 W JILLIAN AVE
1705 5TH ST

1290E N. NORMAN RD
2603 N HOGAN ST
6025 N ASSEMBLY ST
526 W MAIN AVE

313 W 16TH AVE

7272 W MARGINAL WAY S
115 N WASHINGTON ST

4128 E 24TH AVE

2328 W 1ST AVE

807 SOUTH COWLEY ST
16710 N WYLIE DR

3825 W BROAD AVE

819 E 38TH AVE

4421 E PEAK LN

4123 W CROWN AVE
4104 FERNWOOD LN

6240 TACOMA MALL BLVD STE 315

1011 E SHARPSBURG AVE
1048 W 1ST ST

915 W BROADWAY AVE
12219 N NEVADA CT
1528 E DALTON AVE
113 E GARLAND AVE
3627 E 33RD AVE
7315 N MAGNOLIA ST
109 S SCOTT ST

1710 SWEET CICELY LN
16811 N MAYFAIR DR
906 W 2ND AVE

9116 E SPRAGUE AVE
1021 E 32ND AVE
5005 S HOGAN ST
1907 E MALLON AVE
2217 N SYCAMORE ST
170 S LINCOLN ST
1607 W TIETON AVE
216 N BERNARD ST
711 W JOSEPH AVE
1312 N MONROE ST
7800 E ALKI AVE
12204 E 4TH AVE

SPOKANE
CHENEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SEATTLE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
TACOMA
SPOKANE
CHENEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEDRO WOOLLEY
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99019
99208
99004
99217
99207
43699
97214
99203
97146
83835
98108
99201
07701
99223
99201
99202
99026
99205
99223
99217
99205
99301
85142
99208
99004
83822
99212
99218
99207
99207
99223
99217
99204
98284
99005
98275
83854
99203
01803
99005
99217
98109
99208
99201
98233
99201
99209
99206
83877



604535212
604562052
604563574
604588411
604588221
604580874
604589104
604588233
602444093

BREW LETTE'S, LLC

SWENSON, VANESSA MAE
SHIRLEY'S JANITORIAL LLC
MILLER-HEWANKORN, TRISTIN SAGE
ERTEL, MARY ELLEN

WAGNER, RICHARD LEE

ACCENT FLOORS AND DESIGN
CARNEY, NIKKI C

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION SERVICES, INC.

BREW LETTE'S

VANESSA SWENSON

SHIRLEY'S JANITORIAL LLC

MOBILE DETAILING

MOLLY ERTEL SPANISH LEGAL INTERPRETING
WEST COAST CATHOLIC

ACCENT FLOORS AND DESIGN

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION SERVICES, INC.

221 W 1ST AVE

8022 E GREENBLUFF RD
10620 W 12TH AVE

14909 S CARSTENS RD
17605 E MONTGOMERY AVE
1765 N DAKOTA ST

1209 E LYONS AVE
9 S WASHINGTON ST

SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
EDWALL
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

99224
99005
99224
99008
99016
99207
83815
99208
99201















